
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
301 
308 
394 
391 
379 
323 
385 
397 
329 
311 
369 
377 
905 
372 
330 
930 
316 
354 
342 
903 
326 
348 
909 
337 

Name 
Sean Butcher 
Jules Roussel 
Montego Maassen 
Archie Walker 
Austin Lee 
Laurent Legault 
Miska Kaskinen 
Ethan Jeff-Hall 
Lewis Gilbert 
Tommie Van Der Struij
Vic Stevens 
Dion Van Werven 
Nolan Lemeray 
Paul Grisel 
Lotus Tveen 
Robbie Stordeur 
Zack Scoular 
Mitch Heijnert 
Scott Westhovens 
Miro Halikka 
Lachlan Robinson 
Kamal Mrad 
Maciej Hamera 
Rafael Jesus 

Nat 
GBR 
FRA 
DEU 
GBR 
DEU 
CAN 
FIN 
GBR 
GBR 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
FRA 
DNK 
BEL 
ARE 
NLD 
NLD 
FIN 
GBR 
AUS 
GBR 
ARE 

Chassis 
KOSMIC 
SODI 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
LN 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
TONY 
CRG 
SODI 
KOSMIC 
LN 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
TB 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 

Raceteam 
KR SPORT 
ROUSSEL PATRICE 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
KR SPORT 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
KR SPORT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
BOUVIN POWER 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
WILFRED VAN WERVEN 
RM CONCEPT 
GRISEL JEROME 
RS COMPETITION 
BOUVIN POWER 
YAS HEAT RACING ACADEM
HEIJNERT MITCH 
SLANGEN KARTING 
RS COMPETITION 
KR SPORT 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
HAMERA MACIEJ 
XCEL MOTORSPORT 

Laps 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
54.797 
54.898 
54.900 
54.968 
54.983 
55.000 
55.023 
55.043 
55.084 
55.086 
55.089 
55.140 
55.157 
55.181 
55.181 
55.187 
55.187 
55.225 
55.330 
55.399 
55.400 
55.460 
55.653 
55.748 

Diff 

0.101 
0.103 
0.171 
0.186 
0.203 
0.226 
0.246 
0.287 
0.289 
0.292 
0.343 
0.360 
0.384 
0.384 
0.390 
0.390 
0.428 
0.533 
0.602 
0.603 
0.663 
0.856 
0.951 

Gap 

0.101 
0.002 
0.068 
0.015 
0.017 
0.023 
0.020 
0.041 
0.002 
0.003 
0.051 
0.017 
0.024 

0.006 

0.038 
0.105 
0.069 
0.001 
0.060 
0.193 
0.095 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 

km/h 
91,187 
91,020 
91,016 
90,904 
90,879 
90,851 
90,813 
90,780 
90,712 
90,709 
90,704 
90,620 
90,592 
90,553 
90,553 
90,543 
90,543 
90,481 
90,309 
90,197 
90,195 
90,097 
89,785 
89,632 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Rotax Euro Trophy Rond 3 Mariembourg 
Seniors 

Qualifying Practice Group 2 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:45:00 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

07.07.2023 16:45 

Timekeeping Julia. Jäger:                                         Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


